
COMPANY NAME EMAIL PHONE CELL TEST INSTALL REPAIR

AAA BACKFLOW NW aaabackflownw@gmail.com 360-263-4840 X

Aall-Rite Lawn Care Services LLC aallrite.llc@gmail.com 509-342-8590 X X X
ABC Fire Control, Inc. 509-453-3434 X X X
Alpine Fire Protection 509-892-5100 X

Apollo Mechanical 509-532-2190 X X X

Aqua Pro Sprinklers 509-990-8766 X X X
B&B Sprinklers bbsprinklersomak@gmail.com 509-826-4295 X X X
Backflows Northwest office@backflowsnorthwest.com 425-277-2888 509-847-8705 X X X
Bastin Backflow Testing & Service bastinbackflow@gmail.com 509-951-3914 X X X
Bigfoot Backflow bigfootbackflow@gmail.com 509-844-7066 X X X
Bulldog Rooter 509-535-3447 X X X
Charlie's Backflow LLC charliesbackflow@yahoo.com 509-319-1231 X X X
COSCO Fire Protection 509-505-6001 X X X

CSI Landscape 509-290-8920 X
Faucets ‘n Stuff Plumbing fsplumbingoffice8881@gmail.com 509-327-8881 509-924-8881 X X
Fire Control Sprinkler System 509-489-1444 X X X
Friday Plumbing & Backflow backflow@fridayplumbing.com 509-869-2011 X X X
Gold Seal 509-535-5946 X X X
H2O Flow Pro h2oflow.pnw@gmail.com 509-828-8859 X

Herres Backflow & Construction, LLC heather@herresbackflow.com 509-919-4970 X X X
Hiller Fire 509-290-5447 X X X

Inland Backflow, LLC 509-852-3115 X X X
Inland Empire Fire Protection 509-534-1097 X X
Johnson Controls 509-534-6055 X X
Jones Sprinklers Inc. office@jonessprinklersinc.com 509-701-2598 X

Lilac City Sprinklers & Landscape lilacitysprinklr@aol.com 509-922-8900 509-742-3004 X X X
MAC Backflow Testing & Repair mac756@comcast.net 509-599-6314 X X X
Markos Spinklers 509-489-1901 X

McKinstry  509-747-3389 X X X
Mountain View Sprinklers mountainviewsprinklers@gmail.com 509-939-4318 X

Roe Backflow Testing rbt2@vcn.com 509-484-0225 X X X
Roto-Rooter rr.spokanewa@rrsc.com 509-484-6937 X X X
Scotty’s Backflow scottysbackflow@gmail.com 208-818-7838 X X X
Senske Lawn & Tree Care 509-535-3591 X
Shaw Plumbing Services service@shawplumbingservices.com 509-954-5273 X X X
Spokane Backflow & Irrigation spokanebackflow@gmail.com 509-218-3808 X
TLC The Landscape Company tlcinfo@tlc-spokane.com 509-216-2078 509-216-8754 X
Western States Fire Protection 509-922-8890 X X X

2025 City of Spokane Backflow Assembly Tester List 
* Please Note: Tester prices vary considerably! It is best practice to request at least 3 quotes.
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